Cumulatively, the sum of N336.4 billion had been released under the Scheme as at end-

December 2015. The exit date of the Scheme, which was originally scheduled for 2015, was

extended to 2025 due to its continued relevance and patronage. The sum of N71.1 billion was

repaid by seventeen (17) banks for one hundred and seventy two (172) projects in 2015,

compared with N72.4 billion for 185 projects in 2014.

n the review year, the focus of the Scheme was shifted to seven priority commodities; rice, 

vheat, sugar, fish, dairy, oil palm, and cotton. A total of 194,556 jobs were created during the

[...]

)nses agreed by the respondents, while ANOVA F-statistic was used to test the study

theses. Thus, all methods used were suitable for this study.

CHAPTER FOUR

DATA PRESENTATION AND ANALYSIS

5 chapter covers the data presentations, analysis, testing of hypothesis and discussion of 

lings. A total of two hundred and seventy seven (277) copies of the questionnaire were 

linistered across to nine (9) participating banks branches in Plateau State, all were 

lpleted and returned for analysis. The questionnaires were analysed using descriptive and

rential statistics.

DATA PRESENTATION